Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice
Description
Leviton GreenMAX® DRC Digital Keypads are specifically
designed for use with GreenMAX DRC systems, and utilize
LumaCAN protocols for unparalleled programming flexibility.
All communication and control functions can be performed

Listings UL, cUL (File # E148771), FCC Class B certification
Warranty 5-year
Ordering Information
GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypads
Cat. No. Description
DRKDN-C1W GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 1-Button, LumaCAN
DRKDN-C2W GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 2-Button, LumaCAN
DRKDN-C4W GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 4-Button, LumaCAN
DRKDN-C8W GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 8-Button, LumaCAN
BAA Compliant
Cat. No. Description
DRKDN-C1W-US GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 1-Button, LumaCAN
DRKDN-C2W-US GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 2-Button, LumaCAN
DRKDN-C4W-US GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 4-Button, LumaCAN
DRKDN-C8W-US GreenMAX DRC Digital Keypad, 8-Button, LumaCAN
LES-G-10409C/E25-aa
REV MAY 2025
Product Data
DRKDN-CxW
 CKD
Antimicrobial & Color Change Kits Ordering Key
N - Color Change Kit
A - Antimicrobial
1 - 1 Button
2 - 2 Button
4 - 4 Button
8 - 8 Button
K
See ordering table for
Engraved Color Change Kits
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black
—
Wallplate purchased separately, recommended Leviton Cat. No. 80301 screwless
wallplates
Antimicrobial Treated Wallplates sold separately
Engraved Color Change Kits Table
0 Color Change Kit
E Custom Engraving
1
1-& 2-Button - Engraved On/Off
4-Button - Engraved On, [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow], Off
8-Button - Engraved On, 1, [Up Arrow], 2, [Down Arrow], 3, Off, 4
2
2-Button - Engraved 1,2
4-Button - Engraved 1,2,3,4
8-Button - Engraved On1, On2, [Up Arrow], [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow],
[Down Arrow], Off1, Off2
3 4-Button - Engraved On, Off, 1, 2
4 4-Button - Engraved On1, Off1, On2, Off2
Ordering Key - Wallplate Custom Engraving
WPDN0 — 1E
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004